

Form PTO-1595

EL664601021US

## PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

Please record the attached document

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):		
KOMSI, Asko	Name: NOKIA CORPORATION		
ROLNIK, Robert C. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes	Name. NORIA CORPORATION		
No	Address: Keilalahdentie 4		
	02150 Espoo		
	Finland		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Espoo		
	Country: Finland		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
	Yes No		
Execution Date: April 12, 2001			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	the amount on the of the analysis in 04/10/2001		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application No. (s):	B. Patent No.(s):		
A. I atom Application 110. (s).	B. 1 atent 110.(5).		
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom	6 Total number of applications		
correspondence concerning document should be	and/or patents involved: One (1)		
mailed:			
Name: Robert C. Rolnik, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
Address: Nokia Inc.			
6000 Connection Drive	Enclosed		
MS 1-4-755	Charge deposit account Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit		
	account		
City: Irving	a de de la companya d		
	8. Deposit account number: 50-0270		
State: TX ZIP Code: 75039	·		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement And Signature:			
3. Statement And Signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	ng information is true and correct, and the attached		
document is either an original document			
<b>,</b>	., .		
Robert C. Robrit	+ C. Roly 4/16/2001		
Robert C. Rolnik  Name of person signing  Signature  Date			
reame of person signing signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 4			
	Page 1 of 1		

/30/2001 AAHMED1 00000153 500270 . 1 FC:591 40.00 CH

> **PATENT REEL: 011730 FRAME: 0917**

## Express Mail Label No. EL664601021US

Attorney's	Docket	No.	NC30	519
------------	--------	-----	------	-----

## **PATENT**

	For: For: For: By:	U.S. Provisional Application
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION	ON (MU	JLTIPLE INVENTORS)
In consideration of the payment by One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is and valuable consideration,		SNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of acknowledged, and for other good
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):		
Asko KOMSI (type or print name of inventors)		3 Potter Park, #2 Address
Finland (Nationality)	<u>C</u>	Cambridge, MA 02138 USA
Robert C. ROLNIK (type or print name of inventors)		1208 Normandy Drive Address
USA (Nationality)	<u>.</u>	Southlake, TX 76092 USA
(type or print name of inventors)	7	Address
(Nationality)	-	
(type or print name of inventors)	7	Address
(Nationality)	-	

[Assignment of Invention–Multiple Inventors (16-3.2)–page 1 of 3] PATENT

**REEL: 011730 FRAME: 0918** 

ASSIGNORS hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNORS further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNORS and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

**WARNING:** 

The date of signing must be the date of execution of this application, if item (a) was checked above.

DATE SIGNED	SIGNATURE OF ASSIGNOR(S)
4/6/2001 DATE	Name of Inventor: Asko KOMSI
4/16/2001 DATE	Result (. Rollik Name of Inventor: Robert C. ROLNIK
DATE	Name of Inventor:
DATE	Name of Inventor:
NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legal legalized, then it will only be prima t notarization is desired.	ization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or facie evidence of execution. 35 USC 261. Use next page if
☐ Notarizatio	n or Legalization Page Added

[Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors (16-3.2)-page 3 of 3]

RECORDED: 04/16/2001 REEL: 011730 FRAME: 0919